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Parts Used

Extraction Method

Item
Appearance
Smell

20°C Relative Density
20°C Refractive Index
20°C Optical Rotation

WHOLESALE(D

BOTANICS B

.COM

Beltsville, MD 2070

Wholesale Botanics, Inc.

WHOLESALEBOTAMICS, INC
compliance@wholesalebotanics.com
Brazil Nut Oil

06/12/2025
LUADE122025

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Analytical Data

Criterion of .
Nut Detection Pharmacopoeia
Batch Number BNULUCBEFRCO002A
Cold Pressed
Expiry Date 06/12/2028

Result
Pale yellow liquid
Unique aroma of brazil nut

0.919
1.473
-0.52°

5

13



